









	
 Home

	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account














[image: PDFKUL.COM]






































	
 Viewer

	
 Transcript













Embsay and Eastby Parish Council



DRAFT FINANCIAL STATEMENTS



18th April 2015



Income & Expenditure Accounts for the year ended 31st March 2015 2015



2014 £



2013 £



INCOME



Precept Allotment Rents Interest Received Grant reimbursed by Friends of Recreation Ground Bequest



15770.00 0.00 56.07



500.00 500.00



15809.0 0 0.00 58.34



14838.00 480.00 42.98



16826.07



0.00 0.00 15867.3 4



0.00 0.00 15360.98



5554.00



5256.00



4579.50



0.00 4070.24



0.00 4974.79



0.00 5278.09



2030.10



385.00



460.00



0.00



0.00



0.00



730.82



694.37



2151.98



-60.00



555.89



555.89



3636.08



3203.77



2290.15



EXPENDITURE



A B



C D E



Clerks Salary Election Expenses Administration Legal & Professional Fees Sec 137 Payments Recreation Ground Maintenance Allotment Expenses Village Maintenance



War Memorial Maintenance Less Craven District Council Grant Donations Tour de France Expenses Less Yorkshire Dales National



2042.09 -981.50 -425.00



635.59



0.00



0.00



0.00



0.00



0.00



16596.83



15069.8 2



15315.61



690.00



-690.00



CAPITAL PROJECTS Recreation Ground Development and New Equipment Grants Received



0.00



38278.00



0.00



0.00



32718.00



0.00



Shortfall in Funding from Grants



Surplus/Deficit for the year



0.00



5560.00



0.00



16596.83



20629.8 2



15315.61



229.24



-4762.48



45.37



Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2015 2015 £ CURRENT ASSETS



2014 £



2013 £



SundryDebtors and Prepayments Bank Balances Community Account Business Saver Account (Business Premium Account) Business Saver Account (Stepsaver Interest Account)



National Savings Investment Account



360.71



598.37



873.88



200.00



486.00



500.00



135.53



2579.73



3262.24



2001.00 2336.53



3101.24 6166.97



2743.65 6505.89



7030.48



6978.14



6926.19



9367.01



13145.1 1



13432.08



9727.72



13743.4 8



14305.96



CURRENT LIABILITIES Creditors



775.00



5020.00



820.00



NET ASSETS



8952.72



8723.48



13485.96



8723.48



13485.9 6



13440.59



229.24



-4762.48



45.37



8952.72



8723.48



13485.96



ACCUMULATED FUND Balance at start of period Surplus/ (Deficit) for year Balance at end of period
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